
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
RCFFS 

No. 
6 

23 
82 
52 
12 
11 
31 
90 
27 
2 

177 
21 
47 
75 
81 
86 

Name 
Simon Sikes 
Baylor Griffin 
Dylan Christie 
Trey Burke 
Ax Kametches 
Christopher Kierce 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Omar Khan 
Bryson Morris 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Jonathan  Lee 
Porter Aiken 
Austin Kimberly 
Jay Messenger 
David  Adorno 
Kevin Brumbaugh 

Sponsor 
Group 6 
Team Pelfrey 
Team Pelfrey 
RiceRace 
KHill Mtrsp,G2Surfaces,LanierBaits 
ATC Technologies Inc. 
Morgan's Collision Center 
Hardline Motorsports 
K-Hill Motorsports 
Drivers Services 
Lee Racing 
Aiken Racing 
Raceworks,Meji Enterprises 
Primus,Jacob'sWarriors,RaceDog 
Team Pelfrey 
Brumbaugh Racing 

Best Tm 
1:30.140 
1:30.543 
1:30.873 
1:31.276 
1:31.590 
1:31.675 
1:31.897 
1:31.910 
1:32.326 
1:32.412 
1:32.415 
1:32.648 
1:33.847 
1:34.058 
1:35.118 
1:35.209 

Diff 

0.403 
0.733 
1.136 
1.450 
1.535 
1.757 
1.770 
2.186 
2.272 
2.275 
2.508 
3.707 
3.918 
4.978 
5.069 

Best Speed 
101.442 
100.991 
100.624 
100.180 
99.836 
99.744 
99.503 
99.489 
99.040 
98.948 
98.945 
98.696 
97.435 
97.217 
96.133 
96.041 

In Lap 
11 
9 
4 
5 

10 
10 
8 

12 
9 

10 
12 
6 

10 
12 
10 
6 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 1:33pm 
Car 81 loses 2 fastest laps in Q1 for causing session stoppage in P2 

Printed: 10/30/2020 1:39:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP 2020 SEASON FINALE at ROAD ATLANTA  

F1600 Championship Series 

F16 Practice 2 

Practice started at 13:11:52 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/30/2020 01:10 PM 


